Features
• AC input options from  55V to 450V
• DC input options from 12V to 600V
• Universal input 90-264 VAC with PFC option
• Meets EN55022/AS3548 radiated and conducted
• AS3260 safety approved No: CS7346N
• Parallel operation with power share option
• Series operation of outputs

Note: Some input/output combinations may not be available
Mechanics
Model Numbering
= C
= S
= F
= R
= T
= D
= E
= M
= 02
= 03
= 05
= 12
= 15
= 24
= 36
= 48
= 60
= 99
= 13
= 17
= 22
= 30
2V
3.3V
5V
12V
15V
 24V
 36V
 48V
 60V
100V
130V
170V
220V
300V
AC/DC & DC Single & Multi Output: 200 - 1000 Watts
ZA / ZX SERIES
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE & CURRENT
INPUT
VOLTAGE
SINGLE OUTPUT RATINGS TABLE
The following table illustrates the "standard" range of input and output voltages and their corresponding
maximum output current for a given input voltage.
ZA200
  12 vdc
  24 vdc & 36 vdc
  48 vdc
  60 vdc
100 vdc
  55 vac
115 vac
230 vac & 220 vdc
400 vac
115~230 vac PFC
ZA300
  12 vdc
  24 vdc & 36 vdc
  48 vdc
  60 vdc
100 vdc
  55 vac
115 vac
230 vac & 220 vdc
400 vac
115~230 vac PFC
ZA350
  12 vdc
  24 vdc & 36 vdc